© © N o A WD

B N N N N T V. N, N Y
© N o vk W N = O

Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Finance And
Information Technology Services

Personnel Services/Risk Manager
Finance Officer

Information System Specialist
Network Administrator
Accountant

Senior Personnel Specialist
Senior Personnel Specialist
Senior Administrative Analyst
Accounting Technician
Senior Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Accounting Technician

City

Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$188,513

$165,699
$155,168
$110,254
$106,735
$88,099
$80,212
$77,109
$74,412
$71,347
$56,782
$21,848
$9,970
$5,317
$3,900
$1,000
$88

$0



