	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Finance And Information Technology Services		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$188,513
2.	Personnel Services/Risk Manager		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$165,699
3.	Finance Officer		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$155,168
4.	Information System Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$110,254
5.	Network Administrator		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$106,735
6.	Accountant		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$88,099
7.	Senior Personnel Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$80,212
8.	Senior Personnel Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$77,109
9.	Senior Administrative Analyst		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$74,412
10.	Accounting Technician		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$71,347
11.	Senior Office Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$56,782
12.	Office Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$21,848
13.	Office Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$9,970
14.	Office Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$5,317
15.	Office Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$3,900
16.	Office Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$1,000
17.	Office Specialist		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$88
18.	Accounting Technician		Laguna Beach	Administrative Services	\$0